
CA 5 January Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

91
3405

22260
20089
7361

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2022 to January 2023 (7 months) Results

CA 5

January (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
791
6279
2554
5066

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
791
6279
2554
5066

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

13
333
2493
2525
414

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
145
2515
2316
494

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
272
3492
2106
1761

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

23
750
8500
6947
2669

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

745
494
291

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
621
579
111

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

778
751
57

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

300
257
57

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
439
429
60

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

590
640
-29

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

717
611
144

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
52
669
657
93

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
101
4859
4418
784

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
210
431
494
221

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
210
431
494
221

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
40
3
19
24

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
504
40

2441
-1533

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
544
43

2460
-1509

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
99
28
50
79

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

17
482
952
2046
-515

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
349
911
787
530

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
47
55
150
-30

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
977
1946
3033
64

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
17
46
-29

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
185
137
95

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
202
183
66

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




