MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 January Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 Leader: Open

July 2022 to January 2023 (7 months) Results

CA 5	2018-2019
New Clubs	91
Charter Members	3405
New Members	22260
Drops	20089
Net Growth	7361

January (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	21 791 6279 2554 5066
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	21 791 6279 2554 5066

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
354		New Clubs	13
		Charter Members	333
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	2493
		Drops	2525
		Net Growth	414
355		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	145
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	2515
		Drops	2316
		Net Growth	494
356		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	272
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	3492
		Drops	2106
		Net Growth	1761
Total		New Clubs	23
		Charter Members	750
		New Members	8500
		Drops	6947
		Net Growth	2669

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 745 494 291
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 28 621 579 111
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 778 751 57
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 300 257 57
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 439 429 60
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 590 640 -29
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 717 611 144
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 52 669 657 93
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 101 4859 4418 784

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 210 431 494 221
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 210 431 494 221

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	40
	Undistricted	New Members	3
		Drops	19
		Net Growth	24
Chin		New Clubs	6
a		Charter Members	504
Cou	China	New Members	40
n		Drops	2441
		Net Growth	-1533
Total		New Clubs	8
		Charter Members	544
		New Members	43
		Drops	2460
		Net Growth	-1509

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs Charter Members	2 99
	Undistricted	New Members	28
		Drops	50
		Net Growth	79
301		New Clubs	17
		Charter Members	482
	Philippines	New Members	952
		Drops	2046
		Net Growth	-515
308		New Clubs	10
		Charter Members	349
	Brunei	New Members	911
	Malaysia	Drops	787
	Singapore	Net Growth	530
204		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	47
	Cnmi	New Members	55
	Guam	Drops	150
	Marshall Islands	Net Growth	-30
Total		New Clubs	29
		Charter Members	977
		New Members	1946
		Drops	3033
		Net Growth	64

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	17
		Drops	46
		Net Growth	-29
303		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
	Hong Kong	New Members	185
	China	Drops	137
	Масао	Net Growth	95
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
		New Members	202
		Drops	183
		Net Growth	66